1/4
IP66
No. Ordering Code
1.
INSTALLATION  MANUAL
PRODUCT NAME : Mini Slim KUBIK - Ground Mount
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3-524-XX
Input
(CV)Constant Voltage-remote
driver/24Vdc
FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17Last Revised On : 22/07/2021 REV.00
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3-867-XX
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3-868-XX
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-523-XX
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-898-XX
7. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-567-XX
8. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-569-XX
9. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-571-XX
10. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-7-580-XX
11. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-7-581-XX
12. 5940-A/B/C/H/N-7-582-XX
5940-A/B/C/H/N-3/5-897-XX
220-240V 50-60Hz
Light Emitting Diodes
 (LED)